Individual Best Times (All Time)

Takudzwanashe Chaza - (453775) - Gravesend & Northfleet SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date
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11/12/16
18/01/17
08/11/15
20/12/15
18/01/17
06/11/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
04/10/15
22/01/15
07/12/14
21/04/13
17/03/12
05/03/11
21/11/10
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Date

10112117
18/01/17
18/01/17
11/12/16
20/11/16
06/11/16

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Scottish National Short Course Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017

ASA South West Short Course Championships

ASA Winter Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
Exeter October Meet

Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Devon County Inter-Club 2013

Kent County Championships

Kent County Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Meet

Kent County Championships

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016

ASA SWR Winter Championships
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Edinburgh
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Millfield
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Plymouth
Millfield
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Plymouth
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Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham

Gillingham
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Edinburgh
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Plymouth
Edinburgh
Plymouth

Millfield
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Club Swam Under
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27.84 476 F 02/10/16 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
27.40 500 H 20/12/15  ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 2
27.39 500 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 2
27.91 473 F 04/10/15  Exeter City October Meet 2015 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
28.48 445 F 22/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth 2
28.57 441 H 07/12/14  ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield 2
29.86 386 F 21/04/13 Devon County Inter-Club 2013 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
32.55 298 H 17/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Mt Kelly 2
34.11 259 H 05/03/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Mt Kelly 2
36.09 218 H 21/11/10  Gravesend & Northfleet Meet Gillingham Mt Kelly 2
37.93 188 H 06/03/10  Kent County Championships Gillingham Mt Kelly 2
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